M/46000, M/46100, M/46200
● New lightweight design extrusion with integral slots
for switch mounting
● Capable of withstanding large bending moments and
lateral forces
● Left hand end cover incorporates alternative ports
to allow both air connections to be made at one end
● Built-in guidance with internal and adjustable external
options
Lintra Rodless Cylinders
Non-magnetic and Magnetic Piston
Double Acting
∅ 16 to 80 mm
Ordering Information
To order an internally guided cylinder 40 mm bore
with a 6000 mm stroke quote: M/46040/6000
To order an externally guided cylinder 50 mm bore
with a 7000 mm stroke quote: M/46150/7000
To order mountings refer to appropriate tables.
Order magnetically operated switches separately.
Accessories See page
Switches QM/45/RAP, QM/45/LAP
QM/45/LSU N 4.3.045.01
Switch QM/45/EAP N 4.3.047.01
Switches QM/33, QM/34  N 4.3.051.01
Switches QM/134, QM/134/N N 4.3.055.01
Shock absorbers for ∅ 25 to 63 mm N 1.11.011.01
Shock absorbers for ∅ 80 mm N 1.11.031.01
N 1.6.002.01
Non-magnetic piston Magnetic piston
Technical Data
Medium:
Compressed air, filtered, lubricated or non-lubricated
Operation:
M/46000, M/46100, M/46200
Double acting with adjustable cushioning
M/46000/M, M/46100/M, M/46200/M
Double acting with adjustable cushioning and magnetic piston
Models:
M/46000 with internal guide
M/46100 with external adjustable guide
M/46200 with roller guided carriage
Operating Pressure:
1 to 10 bar (1,5 - 10 bar for ∅ 16 mm)
Operating Temperature:
-30°C* to +80°C max.